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June 20 Calderone Tournament Ft Winners

Tee

Group
1
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Name

Pond, Chris
Frinkle, Rick
Archie, Virgil
Staab, Chris
Brown, Greg
Looper, Riley
Vanvleet, Harvey
Fitts, Carl
Jakubowski, Jim
Flach, Bryan

Hammond, Geoffrey

Litteral, Tim
Adam, Doug
Sanger, Ted
Dell, Dave
Hardwick, Chuck
Draheim, Craig
Morse, Charlie
Zuchowski, Mike
Vocke, Cris
Miller, Chris
Warren, Mike
Miller, Scott
Younker, Will
Horan, Pat
Mcmurtrie, Gary
Ehrig, Ray
Hammond, John
Wolfe, Joe
Oliver, Mike
Pelton, Don
Kelley, Monty
Harris, Joel
Porter, Don
Chen, James
Wiig, Grant
Bishop, Fred
Govier, Mike
Williams, Stan
Bonnell, Steve
Longman, Hal
Cummins, Tom
Egan, John
Piepkow, Ralph
Backofen, Marty
Haroff, Walter
Nickert, Van
Bonnell, Bernita
DaPra, Denny
Hardy, Max
Brott, Ron
Woodward, Mark
Thornton, Mark
Latshaw, Dennis
Sanford, Dave
Novasel, Mike
Bender, Monte
Simpson, Bill
Veach, George
Shannon, Terry

Gross

66
77
79
77
77
76
84
83
82
80
85
79
85
86
92
80
82
81
84
84
85
86
87
88
88
89
89
89
91
91
84
85
91
89
90
88
89
96
95
94
98
100
101
102
105
98
92
99
102
105
99
103
108
107
110
104
114
109
116
109

Adj
Score
66
77
79
77
77
76
84
83
82
80
85
79
85
85
92
80
82
81
84
84
85
85
87
88
88
89
89
89
91
91
84
85
91
89
90
88
89
96
95
94
08
100
101
102
105
08
92
99
102
105
99
103
108
106
110
104
114
109
116
109

Hcp

3.51
9.36
8.81
6.3
6.21
4.45
10.8
9.72
8.37
5.58
10.5
3.6
9.23
10.2
10.9
14.4
13.1
11.4
14
13.8
13.8
13.6
14.6
14.6
13.1
12.5
11.7
11.6
13.5
12
15.5
15.9
20.6
17.9
18.5
15.8
15.6
20.6
18.5
17.3
18.4
20.3
19.5
18.6
19.3
28.4
22
28.9
29.6
32.4
24.7
27
31.5
30.4
32.4
22.2
31.8
241
30.4
231

Total
Net
62.49
67.64
70.19
70.7
70.79
71.55
73.2
73.28
73.63
74.42
74.47
75.4
75.77
75.77
81.07
65.6
68.86
69.57
70.05
70.23
71.23
72.41
72.42
73.42
74.86
76.53
77.35
77.4
77.5
79.01
68.52
69.07
70.39
71.09
71.46
72.16
73.43
75.39
76.46
76.72
79.64
79.66
81.47
83.37
85.72
69.56
70.04
70.11
72.39
72.6
74.34
76
76.5
76.58
77.6
81.81
82.23
84.88
85.58
85.87



